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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nora Greenfield193
WOGA

9.450 9.550 9.1009.000 37.100
1 1 6 6 1T

1T

Elliott Brock113
Zenith

9.400 9.000 9.4509.250 37.100
2 7 3 1 1T

1T

Stayli Boyer190
WOGA

9.350 9.100 9.4009.150 37.000
3 6 4 2T 3 

3 

Hannah Suarez277
Kurt Thomas

8.875 9.350 9.3509.325 36.900
5 4 2 4 4 

4 

Madelyn McCalla165
Metroplex

8.950 9.400 8.9009.625 36.875
4 2 1 9 5 

5 

Audrey Evans259
Kurt Thomas

8.700 9.375 9.2259.075 36.375
7 3 5 5 6 

6 

Landry Duhaime116
Zenith

8.650 9.300 9.4008.500 35.850
8 5 11 2T 7 

7 

Margaret Haley222
United Elite

8.725 8.650 8.7008.850 34.925
6 10 7 11 8 

8 

Victoria Rushing224
United Elite

8.500 8.950 8.9508.325 34.725
10 8 13 8 9 

9 

Riley Morgan119
Zenith

7.725 8.750 8.6508.750 33.875
13 9 8T 12T 10 

10 

Remi Weemes219
Power House

8.550 7.850 8.7508.675 33.825
9 12 10 10 11 

11 

Eliana Lovi264
Kurt Thomas

8.450 6.950 9.0008.750 33.150
11 13 8T 7 12 

12 

Katie Beth Jacks129
Precision

7.500 8.400 8.6508.475 33.025
14 11 12 12T 13 

13 

Sophie Rosenfield177
Texas Dynamix

7.775 6.750 8.0507.925 30.500
12 14 14 14 14 

14 
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